

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3562/2019

The Deputy Director

----Appellant

Versus

Rahul Gangwal S/o Sh. Mahendra Kr. Gangwal

----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3563/2019
2. D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3564/2019
3. D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3565/2019

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Anand Sharma Advocate.
Mr. Akshay Bhardwaj Advocate on
behalf of Mr. R.D. Rastogi, Additional
Solicitor General.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. S.S. Hora Advocate.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

18/08/2023

There is an order for final hearing.

These appeals have already been admitted.

Matters be listed for final hearing on 26.09.2023.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J